APPENDIX 2

Spend on Review

Spend to 31st March 2010

Spend during 2010/11
Independent adviser
Francesca Quint QC
Valuation advice
Legal advice

Total spend at 31 March 2011

Spend to 31st March 2011

Charity Commission submission documentation
Independent adviser

Francesca Quint QC

£

196,329

4,720
6,942
3,520
2,000

17,182
213,511
270

2,714
2,263

5,247



