APPENDIX 2

Spend on Review

•	£
Spend to 31st March 2010	196,329
Spend during 2010/11 Independent adviser Francesca Quint QC Valuation advice Legal advice	4,720 6,942 3,520 2,000 17,182
Total spend at 31 March 2011	213,511
Spend to 31st March 2011 Charity Commission submission documentation Independent adviser Francesca Quint QC	270 2,714 2,263 5,247